
08:30

09:00

09:30

 

 

10:30

10:45

12.45

13:30

 

 

14:30

16:30

16:45

REGISTRATION

WELCOME AND IAS AGM

OPENING KEYNOTE  

Prof. Tanja Manser. Director at the FHNW School of

Applied Psychology, Switzerland

COFFEE BREAK

MORNING WORKSHOPS AND PRESENTATIONS

LUNCH

CLOSING KEYNOTE

Dr. David Vaughan, Director of Quality and Patient

Safety, National Children's Hospital Group 

AFTERNOON WORKSHOPS AND PRESENTATIONS

CLOSING REMARKS 

END

w w w . i a s s i m . c o m @ I r i s h S i m A s s o c I A S G A L W A Y 2 0 2 0

N o w  a c c e p t i n g  2 5 0  w o r d  a b s t r a c t s  f o r  p o s t e r  a n d  o r a l  p r e s e n t a t i o n s .  S u b m i s s i o n
g u i d e l i n e s  a v a i l a b l e  a t  w w w . i a s s i m . c o m .

A b s t r a c t  s u b m i s s i o n  b y  5 p m  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0  t o  p a t i e n t s a f e t y @ n u i g a l w a y . i e

SYMPOSIUM

GALWAY 2020

 2 7 t h  A p r i l  2 0 2 0  a t  T h e  I n s t i t u t e  f o r  L i f e  C o u r s e  a n d  S o c i e t y ,
N U I  G a l w a y  |  C P D s  p e n d i n g  |  F u l l  d a y  a t t e n d a n c e  € 1 0 0   

PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

R e g i s t e r  n o w  a t :
e v e n t b r i t e . i e / e / i r i s h - a s s o c i a t i o n - f o r - s i m u l a t i o n - s y m p o s i u m - 2 0 2 0 - t i c k e t s - 8 8 6 7 3 1 5 0 7 8 1


