

## 27th April 2020 at The Institute for Life Course and Society, NUI Galway | CPDs pending | Full day attendance €100

















## PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME

08:30	REGISTRATION
09:00	WELCOME AND IAS AGM
09:30	OPENING KEYNOTE
	Prof. Tanja Manser. Director at the FHNW School of
	Applied Psychology, Switzerland
10:30	COFFEE BREAK
10:45	MORNING WORKSHOPS AND PRESENTATIONS
12.45	LUNCH
13:30	CLOSING KEYNOTE
	Dr. David Vaughan, Director of Quality and Patient
	Safety, National Children's Hospital Group
14:30	AFTERNOON WORKSHOPS AND PRESENTATIONS
16:30	CLOSING REMARKS
16:45	END

## Register now at:

eventbrite.ie/e/irish-association-for-simulation-symposium-2020-tickets-88673150781

Now accepting 250 word abstracts for poster and oral presentations. Submission guidelines available at www.iassim.com.

Abstract submission by 5pm 15th March 2020 to patientsafety@nuigalway.ie





